86
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI

SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART
MODEL CODING – 700 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity ____ 2,6 l
• Delivery at 65 bar__  2,4 l/min - 6,0 l/min
• Delivery at 700 bar______ 0,4 l/min - 0,6 l/min
• Power Rating  _______ 0,75 – 1,1 kW
• Max pressure   ________ 700 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
 VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.4 0.4 65 700 2.6 2.4
MDM21 329
197 287 119 15 406
16
MDM31
366
16.3
MDM41 16.3
MDM42 16.5
MDE21R
316
16.3
MDE22R 16.3
MDE41R 18.5
MODEL
FOR USE
 WITH
VALVE FUNCTION SYMBOL
MDM21
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDM31 Advance - Hold - Return
MDM41
Double acting
Advance - Hold - Return
MDM42 Advance - Hold with
 pilot check - Return
MDE21R
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDE22R Advance - Hold - Return
MDE41R Double acting Advance - Hold - Return
MD M21 R # J
S
er

SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART
MODEL CODING – 700 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity ____ 2,6 l
• Delivery at 65 bar__  2,4 l/min - 6,0 l/min
• Delivery at 700 bar______ 0,4 l/min - 0,6 l/min
• Power Rating  _______ 0,75 – 1,1 kW
• Max pressure   ________ 700 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
 VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.4 0.4 65 700 2.6 2.4
MDM21 329
197 287 119 15 406
16
MDM31
366
16.3
MDM41 16.3
MDM42 16.5
MDE21R
316
16.3
MDE22R 16.3
MDE41R 18.5
MODEL
FOR USE
 WITH
VALVE FUNCTION SYMBOL
MDM21
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDM31 Advance - Hold - Return
MDM41
Double acting
Advance - Hold - Return
MDM42 Advance - Hold with
 pilot check - Return
MDE21R
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDE22R Advance - Hold - Return
MDE41R Double acting Advance - Hold - Return
MD M21 R # J
S
er

SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART
MODEL CODING – 700 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity ____ 2,6 l
• Delivery at 65 bar__  2,4 l/min - 6,0 l/min
• Delivery at 700 bar______ 0,4 l/min - 0,6 l/min
• Power Rating  _______ 0,75 – 1,1 kW
• Max pressure   ________ 700 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
 VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.4 0.4 65 700 2.6 2.4
MDM21 329
197 287 119 15 406
16
MDM31
366
16.3
MDM41 16.3
MDM42 16.5
MDE21R
316
16.3
MDE22R 16.3
MDE41R 18.5
MODEL
FOR USE
 WITH
VALVE FUNCTION SYMBOL
MDM21
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDM31 Advance - Hold - Return
MDM41
Double acting
Advance - Hold - Return
MDM42 Advance - Hold with
 pilot check - Return
MDE21R
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDE22R Advance - Hold - Return
MDE41R Double acting Advance - Hold - Return
MD M21 R # J
S
er

)
Pressure (bar)
MODEL CODING / 700 bar SERIES
DELIVERY DIAGRAM / 700 bar SERIES
85www.europresspack.it
MD
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
MICRO HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS - 700 BAR
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART
MODEL CODING – 700 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity ____ 2,6 l
• Delivery at 65 bar__  2,4 l/min - 6,0 l/min
• Delivery at 700 bar______ 0,4 l/min - 0,6 l/min
• Power Rating  _______ 0,75 – 1,1 kW
• Max pressure   ________ 700 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
 VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.4 0.4 65 700 2.6 2.4
MDM21 329
197 287 119 15 406
16
MDM31
366
16.3
MDM41 16.3
MDM42 16.5
MDE21R
316
16.3
MDE22R 16.3
MDE41R 18.5
MODEL
FOR USE
 WITH
VALVE FUNCTION SYMBOL
MDM21
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDM31 Advance - Hold - Return
MDM41
Double acting
Advance - Hold - Return
MDM42 Advance - Hold with
 pilot check - Return
MDE21R
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDE22R Advance - Hold - Return
MDE41R Double acting Advance - Hold - Return
MD M21 R # J
S
er

SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART
MODEL CODING – 700 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity ____ 2,6 l
• Delivery at 65 bar__  2,4 l/min - 6,0 l/min
• Delivery at 700 bar______ 0,4 l/min - 0,6 l/min
• Power Rating  _______ 0,75 – 1,1 kW
• Max pressure   ________ 700 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
 VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.4 0.4 65 700 2.6 2.4
MDM21 329
197 287 119 15 406
16
MDM31
366
16.3
MDM41 16.3
MDM42 16.5
MDE21R
316
16.3
MDE22R 16.3
MDE41R 18.5
MODEL
FOR USE
 WITH
VALVE FUNCTION SYMBOL
MDM21
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDM31 Advance - Hold - Return
MDM41
Double acting
Advance - Hold - Return
MDM42 Advance - Hold with
 pilot check - Return
MDE21R
Single
 acting
Advance - Return
MDE22R Advance - Hold - Return
MDE41R Double acting Advance - Hold - Return
MD M21 R # J
S
er

MIDI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS 1000
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING – 1000 - 1500 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity _____________ 2,6 l
• Delivery at max pressure_____ 0,2 – 0,3 l/min
• Power Rating  ______ 0,75 kW
• Max pressure   _______ 1000 - 1500 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.3 0.3
65
1000
2.6 2.4
MDM31GJT 329 197 287 119 15 406 16.5
1.8 0.2 1500 MDM31GJV 390 250 - - - 390 24.5
MODEL MDM31GJT MDM31GJV
Valve
function
Advance - Return
SYMBOL
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
86www.europresspack.it
MD
MDM21GJRT MDM31GJV
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
MD M21 G J R V
S
er

MIDI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS 1000
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING – 1000 - 1500 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity _____________ 2,6 l
• Delivery at max pressure_____ 0,2 – 0,3 l/min
• Power Rating  ______ 0,75 kW
• Max pressure   _______ 1000 - 1500 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.3 0.3
65
1000
2.6 2.4
MDM31GJT 329 197 287 119 15 406 16.5
1.8 0.2 1500 MDM31GJV 390 250 - - - 390 24.5
MODEL MDM31GJT MDM31GJV
Valve
function
Advance - Return
SYMBOL
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
86www.europresspack.it
MD
MDM21GJRT MDM31GJV
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
MD M21 G J R V
S
er

MIDI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS 1000
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING – 1000 - 1500 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity _____________ 2,6 l
• Delivery at max pressure_____ 0,2 – 0,3 l/min
• Power Rating  ______ 0,75 kW
• Max pressure   _______ 1000 - 1500 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.3 0.3
65
1000
2.6 2.4
MDM31GJT 329 197 287 119 15 406 16.5
1.8 0.2 1500 MDM31GJV 390 250 - - - 390 24.5
MODEL MDM31GJT MDM31GJV
Valve
function
Advance - Return
SYMBOL
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
86www.europresspack.it
MD
MDM21GJRT MDM31GJV
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
MD M21 G J R V
S
er

MIDI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS 1000
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING – 1000 - 1500 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity _____________ 2,6 l
• Delivery at max pressure_____ 0,2 – 0,3 l/min
• Power Rating  ______ 0,75 kW
• Max pressure   _______ 1000 - 1500 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.3 0.3
65
1000
2.6 2.4
MDM31GJT 329 197 287 119 15 406 16.5
1.8 0.2 1500 MDM31GJV 390 250 - - - 390 24.5
MODEL MDM31GJT MDM31GJV
Valve
function
Advance - Return
SYMBOL
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
86www.europresspack.it
MD
MDM21GJRT MDM31GJV
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
MD M21 G J R V
S
er

MIDI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS 1000
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING – 1000 - 1500 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity _____________ 2,6 l
• Delivery at max pressure_____ 0,2 – 0,3 l/min
• Power Rating  ______ 0,75 kW
• Max pressure   _______ 1000 - 1500 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.3 0.3
65
1000
2.6 2.4
MDM31GJT 329 197 287 119 15 406 16.5
1.8 0.2 1500 MDM31GJV 390 250 - - - 390 24.5
MODEL MDM31GJT MDM31GJV
Valve
function
Advance - Return
SYMBOL
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
86www.europresspack.it
MD
MDM21GJRT MDM31GJV
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
MD M21 G J R V
S
er

MIDI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS 1000
SELECTION CHART
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING – 1000 - 1500 bar Series
• Reservoir capacity _____________ 2,6 l
• Delivery at max pressure_____ 0,2 – 0,3 l/min
• Power Rating  ______ 0,75 kW
• Max pressure   _______ 1000 - 1500 bar
OIL DELIVERY PRESSURE RATING RESERVOIR
CAPACITY
USABLE OIL
VOLUME
M
O
D
E
L
DIMENSIONS MM WEIGHT
1°Stage 2°Stage 1°Stage 2°Stage
l/min l/min bar bar litres litres A B D E F H kg
2.3 0.3
65
1000
2.6 2.4
MDM31GJT 329 197 287 119 15 406 16.5
1.8 0.2 1500 MDM31GJV 390 250 - - - 390 24.5
MODEL MDM31GJT MDM31GJV
Valve
function
Advance - Return
SYMBOL
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
D
el
iv
er
y
(l/
m
in
)
Pressure (bar)
MDM31GJV
DELIVERY DIAGRAM MDM31GJVDELIVERY DIAGRAM MDM31GJT
MDM31GJT
• RESERVOIR CAPACITY 2,6 l
• DELIVERY AT MAX PRESSURE 0,2 - 0,3 l/min
• POWER RATING 0,75 kW
• MAX PRESSURE 1000 - 1500 bar
M
FUNCTION CHART MODEL CODING / 1000 / 1500 bar SERIES
SELECTION CHART
BFD
A
H
E
89
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI
C
 P
U
M
P
S
MD
700 bar HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS
FOR TORQUE WRENCHES
OF SMALL AND MEDIUM CAPACITY
87www.europresspack.it
MDW
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 P
U
M
P
S
700 BAR HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS FOR TORQUE
WRENCHES OF SMALL AND MEDIUM CAPACITY
For big capacity torque wrenches check models M#E10WR/
M#E10WR4.
FEATURES
Specifically designed for torque wrenches, these power packs
combine maximum operating efficiency with a compact and
lightweight design.
Thanks to their compact dimensions and weight, they are easy to
carry and are supplied with a handle or a protective frame.
All models are equipped with:
• 1/4” NPT male coupler on advance line and female on return line
equipped with dust caps ;
• Two-stage piston pump ;
• Electric or pneumatic 4 ways 2 position valve ;
• Pressure regulating valve ;
• Pressure gauge ;
• Relief valve ;
• Plastic tank ;
• Plastic case with integrated handle (mod. MDWR) ;
• Protection housing (mod. MDWRH, MDWRP and MDWRHE) ;
• Oil level gauge ;
• 3 m. remote control ;
• 5 m. electric cable ;
• Heat exchanger (mod. MDWRHE).
4 different models are available:
• MDWR with 2,4/0,4 l/min pump and electric single phase 0,75
kW motor ;
• MDWRH with 6/0,6 l/min pump and electric single phase 1,1 kW
motor ;
• MDWRP with 6/0,6 l/min pump and air 1,5 kW motor ;